

---

## Consumabile Husqvarna

I.D.: 46017336

---

Data publicarii	30.04.20	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 547,91 RON - 547,91 RON

---

Descriere: Contin urmatoarele : 1. Fir trimmy 3.0 mm / 120 m : 1 x 219.33 = 219.33 ; 2. Ulei Husqvarna 2T 1L : 5 x 26.89 = 134.45 ; 3. Bujie : 3 x 20.17 = 60.51 ; 4. Vaselina 225g : 3 x 19.33 = 57.99 ; 5. Filtru aer 545Rx : 3 x 25.21 = 75.63 .

---